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Anlage
Lauterbadstr. 43, 72250 Freudenstadt

Hallenadresse
Kohlwaldweg 23, 72250 Freudenstadt
m 017634520005

Sportwart/in
Keppler, Bernd
T 0172 6265312 F 07441 952368 berokeppler@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Arapi, Albi
T 01763450005 albitennis@me.com
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Herren 1
MF: Florian Chantebel

m +491734694475; florian.chantebel@hotmail.fr

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Usai, Amerigo

Usai, Andrea (ITA A/D)
Schulz, Fridolin

Haug, Julian

Dropuljic, Drazen (CRO A/D)
Bea, Lars

Heritier, Tim

Hellstern, Jakob

Chantebel, Florian (FRA A/D)
Rempfer, Thibaud

Berger, Ingmar

Dropuljic, Bruno (CRO A/D)
Cwiertnia, Richard

Peschke, Florian

Friedrich, Carsten

Keppler, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Richard Cwiertnia (Pos. 13) nachgemeldet (VG/se 22.03.2024).

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10912160
17654613
18889436
10651175
19459189
10826926
10556438
10651163
19156301
10253824
19076226
19076712
19459769
10300820
17054242
15150011

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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